P01000086256

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| Ubar Modical Supply Comp. 10111 SW 2165T #110. Migmi FL 33170 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Casassa = 1.09, 1.1.1.1.1) |
| (Document Number) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| Special mediation of ming cinesis |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



000024077240

10/27/03--01044--018 **35.00



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF



UBAR MEDICAL SUPPLY CORP.
(Present Name)

P01000026256 (Document Number of Corporation (If known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE 5-DFACENS - EXISTING OFFICER AND PRESIDENT, ARRYS LOPEZ HAG LEDALLY CHANGED HEA NAME TO ARELYS ALFONSO.

REPLACE ARELYS LOPEZ WITH ARELYS ALFONSO.

ARTICLE 12- REGISTERED AGENT - CHANGE AND DELETE EXISTING
REGISTERED AGENT. NEW REGISTERED AGENT SHOULD READ
AS FOLLOWS:

ARELYS ALFONSO 10711 S.W. 216 STREET MIAMI, FL. 33170

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

| THIRD: Th | ne date of each amendment's adoption: 0010800 9 2003. |
|-----------|---|
| FOURTH: | Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE) |
| 岚 | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval. |
| | The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s): |
| | "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by |
| | The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. |
| | The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required. |
| | Signed this 9^{70} day of $0c70 BDR$, 2003 . |
| | Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.) |
| | ARELYS ALFONSO (Typed of printed name of person signing) |
| | THEIDINT (Title of person signing) |

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE ELEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT IN AND FOR MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Page 1 of 1

FAMILY DIVISION

Petitioner, CASE NO. 02 30011 FC 29

FINAL JUDGMENT OF CHANGE OF NAME (INDIVIDUAL)

THIS CAUSE was heard on the Petition for Change of Name, and the Court having heard the testimony of the Petitioner, and being fully informed in the Premises, it is

ADJUDGED that said Petition hereby is granted, and AVELUS LOVEZ

hereafter shall be known by the name of AVELUS PHENSO and it is further

ADJUDGED that the Clerk of the Court hereby is directed to report this Final Judgment for Change of Name to the Department of Rehabilitative Services of the State of Florida.

ORDERED at Miami, Dade County, Florida this 9th day of 10ch 1, 20 93.

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

CELESTE HARDEE MUIR

Copies furnished to:

STATE OF FLORIDA, COUNTY OF DADE

HIFEVEY RUVEN CLERK OF Circuit and Sounds Courts

Deputy Clerk Petrum

HEREEY CENTIFY that the forgreshing is a

singles on the is the stone CET.

Revised 9/16/02

IN RE: CHANGE OF NAME OF: